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TEAM NAME1 NAME2 F1 PTS 300 F2 PTS 300 F3 PTS 300 A1 100 A2 100 A3 100 A4 100 A5 100 A6 100 NT1 50 NT2 50 TOTAL

PLACE # Hits Time 56.4 PNTS Hits Time 39.2 PNTS Hits Time 59.3 PNTS 236.33 PNTS 340 PNTS 188.17 PNTS 124.9 PNTS 123.51 PNTS 250.59 PNTS 5 PNTS 10 PNTS POINTS
1 2 SGT Joseph Metzger Andy Reinhardt 39 51 45.8 243.28 36 55 39.2 300.00 40 51 47.1 238.35 520 45.45 480 70.83 440 42.77 124.9 100.00 123.51 100.00 460 54.48 5 50.00 6 30.00 1275.15
2 36 John Griswold Eric Miller 44 47 56.4 300.00 16 50 17.3 132.12 44 44 59.3 300.00 320 73.85 340 100.00 215.73 87.22 179.99 69.39 188.49 65.53 255.09 98.24 0 0.00 9 45.00 1271.36
3 33 Austin Angus Tim Mahaffey 36 50 42.4 225.42 32 46 39.1 299.08 35 56 37.4 189.32 340 69.51 460 73.91 188.17 100.00 152.46 81.92 300 41.17 334.75 74.86 3 30.00 10 50.00 1235.19
4 15 Lonnie Devine Monte Long 34 51 39.1 208.07 35 55 38.0 291.01 41 52 47.6 241.03 440 53.71 540 62.96 380 49.52 167.06 74.76 140.38 87.98 360 69.61 4 40.00 10 50.00 1228.66
5 26 Sky Leighton RJ Dussart 38 55 41.6 220.98 26 50 29.3 224.53 36 57 37.9 191.85 236.33 100.00 480 70.83 265.01 71.00 137.08 91.11 264.1 46.77 360 69.61 4 40.00 8 40.00 1166.68
6 34 Eric Miller Brian Whalen 44 59 45.0 239.01 32 58 33.0 252.64 38 60 38.0 192.25 420 56.27 440 77.27 320 58.80 150.39 83.05 225.57 54.75 340 73.70 4 40.00 5 25.00 1152.75
7 32 Trevor Allen Tate Streater 42 54 47.2 251.08 27 56 28.4 217.65 39 59 39.8 201.11 320 73.85 440 77.27 420 44.80 187.89 66.48 171.22 72.14 360 69.61 5 50.00 4 20.00 1143.99
8 24 Ron Fish Matt DeLoach 39 53 44.3 235.29 32 56 34.0 260.38 39 59 39.8 201.11 320 73.85 480 70.83 420 44.80 202.67 61.63 360 34.31 250.59 100.00 2 20.00 2 10.00 1112.21
9 27 John Paul Clark Kennedy 37 60 37.0 196.71 35 60 35.0 267.86 29 60 29.0 146.72 360 65.65 480 70.83 400 47.04 170.21 73.38 249.53 49.50 360 69.61 2 20.00 8 40.00 1047.29

10 4 Steve Stewart Scott Stewart 27 60 27.0 143.54 32 60 32.0 244.90 36 60 36.0 182.13 500 47.27 460 73.91 440 42.77 192.61 64.85 151.85 81.34 400 62.65 5 50.00 8 40.00 1033.35
11 38 Reid Driscoll Steve Akard 40 57 42.4 225.26 29 54 31.5 241.01 34 59 34.6 174.90 500 47.27 460 73.91 340 55.34 180.75 69.10 360 34.31 360 69.61 2 20.00 2 10.00 1020.71
12 23 Shawn Andrews Stewart Opjorden 33 57 34.6 184.02 25 57 25.9 198.41 34 55 36.9 186.46 400 59.08 420 80.95 420 44.80 237.13 52.67 147.6 83.68 298 84.09 4 40.00 0 0.00 1014.17
13 21 Gary Dean Tom Phillips 37 60 37.0 196.71 37 57 39.0 298.68 27 60 27.0 136.60 440 53.71 480 70.83 400 47.04 340 36.74 269.98 45.75 360 69.61 2 20.00 4 20.00 995.67
14 13 Jonathan Thornton Walter Garfield 34 57 35.7 189.86 24 56 25.1 192.38 24 54 25.7 130.06 440 53.71 500 68.00 420 44.80 275.33 45.36 360 34.31 380 65.94 3 30.00 10 50.00 904.43
15 7 Andrew Boldt Jason Taylor 26 60 26.0 138.23 20 58 20.4 156.08 32 60 32.0 161.90 460 51.38 540 62.96 346 54.38 128.12 97.49 300 41.17 340 73.70 0 0.00 3 15.00 852.29
16 22 Mitch Friesen Ryan Keimig 2 60 2.0 10.63 25 60 25.0 191.33 37 60 37.0 187.19 440 53.71 400 85.00 360 52.27 208.4 59.93 243.05 50.82 420 59.66 5 50.00 7 35.00 835.55
17 35 Jim Staley Mike Ratelle 31 60 31.0 164.81 28 60 28.0 214.29 14 60 14.0 70.83 420 56.27 560 60.71 520 36.19 154.98 80.59 340 36.33 460 54.48 4 40.00 4 20.00 834.49
18 9 Joey Avey Jacob Reining 25 56 26.2 139.47 11 49 11.7 89.21 23 60 23.0 116.36 500 47.27 540 62.96 260.26 72.30 147.31 84.79 213.68 57.80 400 62.65 5 50.00 5 25.00 807.82
19 37 Dave Roberts Garin Lee 26 60 26.0 138.23 25 56 26.2 200.77 19 60 19.0 96.13 520 45.45 520 65.38 660 28.51 240.4 51.96 380 32.50 471.01 53.20 2 20.00 1 5.00 737.13
20 6 Bruce Burnham Brandon Butte 30 60 30.0 159.49 21 60 21.0 160.71 18 60 18.0 91.07 520 45.45 520 65.38 520 36.19 271.61 45.99 320 38.60 540 46.41 1 10.00 6 30.00 729.28
21 25 Clay Moyers Mattison Cross 17 54 17.9 94.93 24 60 24.0 183.67 17 57 17.4 88.17 420 56.27 460 73.91 620 30.35 194.42 64.24 420 29.41 420 59.66 2 20.00 1 5.00 705.63
22 16 Brian A Leach Ben Garrett 29 60 29.0 154.18 8 60 8.0 61.22 17 59 17.1 86.73 440 53.71 460 73.91 460 40.91 229.45 54.43 206.21 59.90 400 62.65 2 20.00 4 20.00 687.64
23 8 Keith Jacobson Justin Bystrom 23 60 23.0 122.28 19 60 19.0 145.41 14 60 14.0 70.83 540 43.76 500 68.00 487.12 38.63 230.71 54.14 360 34.31 560 44.75 2 20.00 9 45.00 687.10
24 17 Nick Diaz Elmer Miguel 22 59 22.2 118.23 15 60 15.0 114.80 8 60 8.0 40.47 420 56.27 520 65.38 460 40.91 171.94 72.64 360 34.31 460 54.48 5 50.00 6 30.00 677.49
25 39 Casey Schrader Zion Dionne 20 60 20.0 106.33 11 60 11.0 84.18 22 60 22.0 111.30 520 45.45 480 70.83 380 49.52 185.46 67.35 380 32.50 420 59.66 4 40.00 2 10.00 677.13
26 3 John Murphy Steve Daniel 16 60 16.0 85.06 9 60 9.0 68.88 18 56 18.6 94.31 480 49.24 440 77.27 460 40.91 161.4 77.39 258.18 47.84 400 62.65 5 50.00 1 5.00 658.53
27 5 Travis Holding Eagle Shawn Skogen 8 58 8.1 42.87 20 59 20.2 154.57 12 60 12.0 60.71 520 45.45 520 65.38 460 40.91 219.12 57.00 320 38.60 480 52.21 3 30.00 7 35.00 622.70
28 10 David Gallant Joshua Simon 19 60 19.0 101.01 20 55 21.0 160.62 2 46 2.0 10.26 500 47.27 560 60.71 440 42.77 190.21 65.66 340 36.33 440 56.95 0 0.00 3 15.00 596.58
29 30 Blake Hawkes Michael Peterson 18 60 18.0 95.70 17 60 17.0 130.10 6 55 6.1 30.81 480 49.24 480 70.83 420 44.80 295.17 42.31 340 36.33 440 56.95 1 10.00 0 0.00 567.07
30 14 Owen Slaydon Waylon Wolcott 18 60 18.0 95.70 9 60 9.0 68.88 1 60 1.0 5.06 580 40.75 500 68.00 526.58 35.73 155.22 80.47 400 30.88 440 56.95 2 20.00 6 30.00 532.41
31 18 Kerry McCabe Jacqueline McCabe 7 60 7.0 37.22 9 60 9.0 68.88 15 59 15.1 76.45 520 45.45 560 60.71 600 31.36 285.76 43.71 420 29.41 580 43.21 1 10.00 3 15.00 461.39
32 29 Gabriel Nault Hunter Elkins 8 60 8.0 42.53 6 60 6.0 45.92 6 60 6.0 30.36 520 45.45 500 68.00 580 32.44 232.02 53.83 320 38.60 520 48.19 2 20.00 0 0.00 425.32
33 31 BJ Hawker Jeff Gunn 18 60 18.0 95.70 1 60 1.0 7.65 4 60 4.0 20.24 480 49.24 480 70.83 640 29.40 244.76 51.03 400 30.88 620 40.42 2 20.00 1 5.00 420.38
34 12 Kurt McCue Mike Gately 2 60 2.0 10.63 5 60 5.0 38.27 9 60 9.0 45.53 520 45.45 560 60.71 620 30.35 238.26 52.42 400 30.88 460 54.48 1 10.00 2 10.00 388.72
35 19 John Baker Justin Baker 4 60 4.0 21.27 4 60 4.0 30.61 1 60 1.0 5.06 540 43.76 560 60.71 640 29.40 261.74 47.72 420 29.41 480 52.21 2 20.00 2 10.00 350.15
36 28 Shane Miller Billy Shipp 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 1 60 1.0 5.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 377.07 33.12 400 30.88 480 52.21 0.00 0 0.00 121.27


